DISTINGUISHED LECTURE SERIES 2019

The
Institute of Strategic Studies Islamabad (ISSI)
cordially invites you to a Public Talk

on
Dynamics of Pakistan's Energy Security

Speaker

Dr. Gul Faraz Ahmed
Former Federal Secretary, Ministry of Petroleum

on

Friday, September 13, 2019
at 1045 hrs

R.S.V.P:
Tel: 9204423-24
Email: saadbhatti@issi.org.pk

Venue:
The Institute of Strategic Studies,
Sector F-5/2, Islamabad

1045 hrs
1100 hrs

1105 hrs

1110 hrs

1145 hrs

1215 hrs

1220 hrs

PROGRAMME

Registration
Recitation from the Holy Quran

Welcome Remarks
Amb. Aizaz Ahmad Chaudhry, Director General, ISSI

Guest Speaker
Dr. Gul Faraz Ahmed, Former Federal Secretary,
Ministry of Petroleum

Q&A

Concluding Remarks
Amb. Khalid Mahmood, Chairman, ISSI
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